IV Runda Klubowego Pucharu Polski w ptywaniu w ptetwach
Szczecin, 04-05.10.2025

Kobiety Kategoria A
Kobiet, 18 lat i starsi

1. SIODMIAK Jolanta
. PISARCZYK Amelia
. SZALAST Karolina

. MALACHOWSKA Julia
NOWAKOWSKA Nikola
. MALACHOWSKA Kinga
. ELSAYED Jana
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Kobiety Kategoria B
Dziewczat, 16 - 17 lat

1. SZYBALSKA Ania

2. REDLIN Anna

3. ROZIEL Natasza

4. SZCZYGIEL Weronika
5. MAJZEL Anna

6. KASZKIEL Martyna
7. REPINSKA Weronika
8. GAJEWSKA Amelia
9. BRESKA Helena

10. OBERMAN Zuzanna
11. NARKOWICZ Iga

12. KAISER Nadia

13. LELLEK Wiktoria

14. GRZADZIEL Zofia
15. KATOLIK Paula

16. STRUCK Anna

17. STELMACH Zofia
18. BESTRY Olivia

19. DUDZINSKA Anna
20. JAMER Lena

Kobiety Kategoria C
Dziewczat, 14 - 15 lat
ADAMSKA Nika
MAZIEJUK Weronika
ZUKOWICZ Estera
GEBCZYNSKA Hanna
MARKIEWICZ Monka
DAWIDOWICZ Lena
KUCHARSKA Nina
PECAK Aleksandra
OKROJ Magda
KREFT Alicja
TELEGO Liwia
CZAJA Maja

JEDRO Zuzanna
BIELECKA Kornelia
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. SIERAKOWSKA Karolina
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Laguna 24 Torunh

KS Nautilus-Jastrzebie

UKS Tri-Sea Mewa Wtadystawowo
Laguna 24 Torun

Fundacja Feniks Chodziez
Fundacja Feniks Chodziez
Fundacja Feniks Chodziez

UKS Rekin Wroctaw SP50

UKS Manta Koscierzyna

UKS Tri-Sea Mewa Wtadystawowo
UKS Rekin Wroctaw SP50

UKS Rekin Wroctaw SP50

KS Nautilus-Jastrzebie

UKS Amfiprion Olecko

UKS Manta Koscierzyna

UKS Amfiprion Olecko

UKS Manta Koscierzyna

MUKS Piorun Gotdap

UKS Delfin Jastarnia

UKS Manta Koscierzyna

UKS Manta Koscierzyna

UKS Rekin Wroctaw SP50

UKS Tri-Sea Mewa Wtadystawowo
UKS Tri-Sea Mewa Wtadystawowo
KS Nautilus-Jastrzebie

Laguna 24 Torun

UKS Tri-Sea Mewa Wtadystawowo
UKS Rekin Wroctaw SP50

MKP Szczecin

UKS Amfiprion Olecko

UKS Tri-Sea Mewa Wtadystawowo
KS Nautilus-Jastrzebie

UKS Tri-Sea Mewa Wtadystawowo
UKS Tri-Sea Mewa Wtadystawowo
UKS Manta Koscierzyna

UKS Amfiprion Olecko

UKS Manta Koscierzyna

UKS Delfin Wtadystawowo

UKS Rekin Wroctaw SP50

UKS Delfin Wtadystawowo

UKS Rekin Wroctaw SP50
Fundacja Feniks Chodziez

2502
2245
2066
1647
1630
1078
966
310

2149
2131
2107
2039
1888
1876
1866
1809
1771
1770
1723
1704
1668
1610
1593
1476
1274
1141
1130
1121

2253
2070
1967
1962
1953
1781
1519
1476
1474
1413
1379
1303
1124
678



Kobiety Kategoria D

Dziewczat, 12 - 13 lat
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BORYS Maja
GNIEDZIEJKO Julia
BOBKOWSKA Aida
GORKA Zofia

BORYS Natasza
tECKA Ewa
WITKOWSKA Amelia
SROKA Zuzanna
IRACKA Zuzanna
REJNO Tamara
MAGIEREK Milena
BOSZKE Zaneta
MADALINSKA Aleksandra
MARKIEWICZ Marta
GIERLACH Nina
MUZA Ewa

GRIMM Lena
JAWORSKA Ada
SZEWCZYK Antonina
GURBIN Emilia
KWATYRA Ewa
DRELICH Zofia

JAKS Sandra
JAGLOWSKA Kornelia
MIKOLAJEK Anna
GORNICKA-RAKOWSKA Zuzanna
LIEDER Zofia
WSZOLKOWSKA Lena
WADLEWSKA Kaja
BUJNOWSKA Mia
KHRYPKO Zlata
CHRUSCIEL Matylda

Dziewczeta Kategoria E

Dziewczat, 7 - 11 lat

1.
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12.
13.
14.

KONKEL Viktoria
ROZIEL Nina

DUBYK Iryna
PATSERA Yelyzaveta
DETTLAFF Zofia
PROKOP Barbara
BOGUSZ Maja
POTOCKA Zuzanna
GORKA Antonina
LISAKOWSKA Zofia
BELGARDT Alicja
CZAPLA Weronika
MAJZEL Milena
HARASHCHENKO Maria
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14
14
14
14
14
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15
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UKS Amfiprion Olecko

UKS Amfiprion Olecko

UKS Tri-Sea Mewa Wtadystawowo
UKS Rekin Wroctaw SP50

UKS Amfiprion Olecko

KS Nautilus-Jastrzebie

Laguna 24 Torunh

KS Nautilus-Jastrzebie

Laguna 24 Torun

UKS Rekin Wroctaw SP50

KS Nautilus-Jastrzebie

UKS Tri-Sea Mewa Wtadystawowo
UKS Tri-Sea Mewa Wtadystawowo
UKS Tri-Sea Mewa Wtadystawowo
UKS Rekin Wroctaw SP50

UKS Tri-Sea Mewa Wtadystawowo
KS Nautilus-Jastrzebie

MKP Szczecin

MKP Szczecin

MKP Szczecin

MKP Szczecin

MKP Szczecin

UKS Delfin Jastarnia

MKP Szczecin

MKP Szczecin

MKP Szczecin

UKS Delfin Jastarnia

MKP Szczecin

MKP Szczecin

MKP Szczecin

MKP Szczecin

MKP Szczecin

UKS Tri-Sea Mewa Wtadystawowo
UKS Rekin Wroctaw SP50

UKS Tri-Sea Mewa Wtadystawowo
Laguna 24 Torun

UKS Tri-Sea Mewa Wtadystawowo
MKP Szczecin

MKP Szczecin

MKP Szczecin

UKS Rekin Wroctaw SP50

UKS Delfin Jastarnia

UKS Tri-Sea Mewa Wtadystawowo
Laguna 24 Torun

KS Nautilus-Jastrzebie

UKS Rekin Wroctaw SP50
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2090
2083
2065
2010
1975
1944
1827
1825
1674
1596
1529
1437
1415
1410
1217
1134
1071
1041
920
800
778
727
723
663
631
597
543
460
422

2526
2436
2337
2252
1739
1682
1680
1674
1482
1477
1477
1425
1404
1229
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MIKURDA-AN Natalia
NAUMKO Olena
TELEJ Katarzyna
PUKAS Zofia
WALKOWICZ Zuzanna
SZAr ANSKA Maria
SIKORA Antonina
SMALII Mariia
SWIDERSKA Maja
tUSZCZKI Julia
DUBIEL Lena
FURMAN Alicja
tABOJ Zuzanna
TRAUTMAN Zuzanna

Mezczyzn Kategoria A

Mezczyzn, 18 lat i starsi
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LEWICKI Jakub
CYBULA Krzysztof
PUKAS Mikotaj
GRABOWSKI Radostaw
MICHALSKI Mateusz
HINC Filip

LECH Mateusz
SMYKOWSKI Franciszek
NOWAK Filip

CABALA Adam

Mezczyzn Kategoria B

Chtopcow, 16 - 17 lat

1.
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KOMAR Filip

NEDZA Karol
KROPIDLOWSKI Dawid
PAWLAK Krystian
GORZYCKI Filip
ORSZULA Amadeusz
KROPIDLOWSKI Szymon
SACZEK Gracjan
SZEWCZYK Jakub
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UKS Rekin Wroctaw SP50
UKS Rekin Wroctaw SP50
MKP Szczecin
UKS Rekin Wroctaw SP50
MKP Szczecin
MKP Szczecin
UKS Rekin Wroctaw SP50
MKP Szczecin
MKP Szczecin
Fundacja Feniks Chodziez
MKP Szczecin
MKP Szczecin
Fundacja Feniks Chodziez
MKP Szczecin

KS Nautilus-Jastrzebie

Neptun Gdansk

UKS Rekin Wroctaw SP50

UKS Tri-Sea Mewa Wtadystawowo
Laguna 24 Torun

UKS Manta Koscierzyna

UKS Rekin Wroctaw SP50

Laguna 24 Torun

Fundacja Feniks Chodziez

KS Nautilus-Jastrzebie

KS Aqua Sport Koscierzyna

UKS Delfin Wiadystawowo

UKS Manta Koscierzyna

UKS Tri-Sea Mewa Wtadystawowo
Laguna 24 Torun

KS Nautilus-Jastrzebie

UKS Manta Koscierzyna

UKS Amfiprion Olecko

UKS Rekin Wroctaw SP50

1192
1190
1154
958
900
865
844
825
601
564
501
433
415
194

2443
1875
1813
1732
1413
1264
1028
1024
759
500

2505
2010
1956
1940
1719
1698
1608
1566
1414



Mezczyzn Kategoria C

Chiopcéw, 14 - 15 lat
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KONKEL Albert
BYSTRON Fryderyk
PAJEK Krzysztof
MICHALSKI Mikotaj
SKRZYPKOWSKI Emil
CZYZ Dariusz

BEDRA Havier

DACH Tymon
BORATCZUK Michat
KASZUBOWSKI Kacper
JASINSKI Nikodem
KROPIDLOWSKI Piotr
MARGOL Kacper
STOJKA Przemystaw
GROCHOWSKI Konstanty
KAROLEWSKI Igor
KULCZYNSKI Jakub
TALAR Jakub

Mezczyzn Kategoria D

Chtopcow, 12 - 13 lat

GORZYCKI Kacper
GRAD Bartosz
MARCHEWKA Kuba
SKUDRZYK Jakub
SYRBU Janusz

KEPA Kacper
WROBLEWSKI grzegorz
SZCZEPANKIEWICZ Samuel
KAZMIERCZAK Szymon
PAGACZ Dominik
SZEWCZUK Leon
LASECKI Jakub

WACH Marcin

KONYK Tymofii
SIEMBIDA Antoni
LEWANCZYK Nikodem
KOKHANENKO Artem
WEZOWSKI Patryk
MANUSZEW SKI Wojciech
JAKUBOWSKI Miron
CZERWINSKI Bartosz
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UKS Tri-Sea Mewa Wtadystawowo
UKS Manta Koscierzyna

UKS Rekin Wroctaw SP50

Laguna 24 Torun

UKS Delfin Wiadystawowo

KS Nautilus-Jastrzebie

KS Aqua Sport Koscierzyna

KS Aqua Sport Koscierzyna

MKP Szczecin

UKS Manta Koscierzyna

UKS Tri-Sea Mewa Wtadystawowo
Laguna 24 Torun

UKS Tri-Sea Mewa Wtadystawowo
KS Nautilus-Jastrzebie

UKS Rekin Wroctaw SP50

UKS Tri-Sea Mewa Wtadystawowo
UKS Delfin Wiadystawowo
Fundacja Feniks Chodziez

Laguna 24 Torun

KS Nautilus-Jastrzebie
UKS Delfin Wiadystawowo
KS Nautilus-Jastrzebie
UKS Manta Koscierzyna
UKS Rekin Wroctaw SP50
UKS Tri-Sea Mewa Wtadystawowo
UKS Manta Koscierzyna
MKP Szczecin

KS Nautilus-Jastrzebie
UKS Rekin Wroctaw SP50
MKP Szczecin

UKS Delfin Wiadystawowo
MKP Szczecin

MKP Szczecin

UKS Delfin Jastarnia

MKP Szczecin

MKP Szczecin

MKP Szczecin

MKP Szczecin

MKP Szczecin

2434
2203
2085
2019
1993
1780
1709
1698
1669
1665
1659
1628
1603
1526
1396
1204
1056
609

2106
1925
1925
1829
1766
1435
1337
1300
1227
1162
1091
985
907
886
866
693
617
589
529
355
346



Chtopcy Kategoria E

Chiopcéw, 7 - 11 lat
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POPIS Filip

KLASA Tymoteusz
OLCZYNSKI Franciszek
KARPIEJ Hubert
SKWIERAWSKI Tymon
DOMEK Mateusz
KACZANOWSKI Julian
BUNKA tukasz

LECKI Przemystaw
GIZYNSKI Michat
MAKSYMOW Aleksander
BILAT Franciszek
GLADYSZ Wiktor
RASINSKI Krzysztof
KRZYZANOWSKI Lubek
WINGROWICZ Szymon
PANAS Milan
LIPOWSKI Mateusz
DOMINIAK Hubert
BOGUCKI Leonard
KLIMEK Eryk
RACHUBA Robert
MAJKUT Julian

ULAS Filip

14

14 KS Aqua Sport Koscierzyna

14

UKS Delfin Wiadystawowo

MKP Szczecin

14 MKP Szczecin
14 UKS Manta Koscierzyna

14
14
14
15
15
15
14
14
14
14
14
16
15
16
14
15
16
16

KS Nautilus-Jastrzebie
MKP Szczecin

MKP Szczecin

KS Nautilus-Jastrzebie
UKS Rekin Wroctaw SP50
UKS Rekin Wroctaw SP50
MKP Szczecin

MKP Szczecin

MKP Szczecin

MKP Szczecin

MKP Szczecin

MKP Szczecin

MKP Szczecin

MKP Szczecin

MKP Szczecin

MKP Szczecin

MKP Szczecin

MKP Szczecin

16 MKP Szczecin

1852
1792
1697
1602
1563
1412
1327
1255
1223
1219
1177
1152
1048
1045
1004
908
594
421
388
355
271
255
242
232



